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Q‘\. ‘ *Breakfast* *******Lunch*******
\ g E Choice of One Entrée Choice of One Entrée** Choose up to Two Sides
Featured on Menu Select one from Featured on Assorted Vegetables
Assorted Cereal w/Toast Menu Mashed Potatoes w/Gravy
n 6 =0 Choose One Side Turkey or Ham Sandwich Assorted Fresh Fruit
s Assorted Fresh Fruit Combo Sandwich French Fries or Tots
3 Assorted Canned Fruit Chef Salad Assorted Canned Fruit
Hash Brown Potato (*when available) Hamburger on Bun Side Salad
o Choose One Cheeseburger on Bun Choose One
‘,, — Milk—White or Chocolate Milk—White or Chocolate
ﬁ ® : ‘ *Menus are subject to change without notice* Beef and Pork may be interchanged.
.
January 2024

l If questions, please call 417-625-5315. J

Monday, Jan. 8

NO SCHOOL French Toast Sticks Sausage Biscuit Cinnamon Crunch Bar Biscuits & Gravy

Tuesday, Jan. 9 Wednesday, Jan. 10 Thursday, Jan. 11 Friday, Jan. 12
We’re sad because

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast it’s “snow” fun to
need more help.

You can work with
us and still be at
home when your

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch family needs you
Pizza Nachos Chicken Tenders Fish Filet Sandwich there
Cheeseburger Fiestada Pizza Spicy Chicken Frito Pie :
Spicy Chicken Hamburger Sandwich Pizza L.
Sandwich Corn Cheeseburger Green Beans Come join our
Glazed Carrots Refried Beans Mashed Potatoes team. Apply now!
Winter Vegetable Mix Corn

joplinschools.org

Monday, Jan. 15 Tuesday, Jan. 16 Wednesday, Jan. 17 § Thursday, Jan. 18 Friday, Jan. 19

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
No SCHOOL Breakfast Pizza Bagel Belgian Waffle Mini Cinis Uncrustable Bites
x X
| l I I+ Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Bosco Cheese Sticks Pizza Crunchers Turkey & Noodles Chicken Chunks
Martin Luther King Day Hamburger Totchos Spicy Chicken Tenders Fish Filet Sandwich
Y P Spicy Chicken Sandwich Refried Beans Cheeseburger Pizza
I I I I Glazed Carrots Mexican Rice Mashed Potatoes Greens
LIPS Corn Corn Chocolate Chip cookie




